
AEHL SCHEDULE STRUCTURE 2024-25 
 
U18 AAA 
38 Game League Schedule 

South Division 
7 South teams x 4 games = 28 games 
8 North teams x 1 game = 8 games 
2 South teams x 1 game = 2 game 
 
North Division 
7 North teams x 4 games = 28 games 
8 South teams x 1 game = 8 games 
2 North teams x 1 game = 2 games 
 

• Regular Season Start: Friday, September 27, 2024 

• Showcase: Saturday, October 5 – Sunday, October 6, 2024 – OPEN FOR BIDS – DUE 
MARCH 20, 2024 @ 4:00 PM MT 

• Regular Season End: Sunday, Feb 23, 2025.  

• Playoffs: Feb 26 – March 30 

• Pacific Regionals: TBD – April, 2025 

• Telus Cup: April 21-27, 2025 
 
U17 AAA 
34 Game League Schedule 

South Division 
4 South teams x 4 games = 16 games 
4 South teams x 3 games = 12 games 
6 North teams x 1 game = 6 games 
 
North Division 
8 North teams x 3 games = 24 games 
2 North teams x 2 games = 4 games 
6 South teams x 1 game = 6 games 

• Regular Season Start: Friday, October 4, 2024 

• Showcase: Friday, November 29 – Sunday, December 1, 2024 - OPEN FOR BIDS – 
DUE MARCH 20, 2024 @ 4:00 PM MT 

• Regular Season End: Sunday, Mar 9, 2025  

• Provincials: April 3-6, 2025 
 

U15 AAA 
34 Game League Schedule 

South Division 
4 South teams x 4 games = 16 games 
4 South teams x 3 games = 12 games 
6 North team x 1 game = 6 games 
 
North Division 
8 North teams x 3 games = 24 games 
2 North teams x 2 games = 4 games 
6 South teams x 1 game = 6 games 

• Regular Season Start: Friday, September 27, 2024 

• Showcase: Thursday, January 30 – Sunday, Feb 2, 2025 - LEDUC 

• Regular Season End: Sunday, Mar 2, 2025  

• Provincials: March 20-23, 2025 


